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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30
1921. 1022.

No. of Sheep on

April 30 J April 30,
1921. | 1922.

Southland County—continued.
Poynter, Mrs. Clara A., Lochiel ..
Pratt, A. L., Bushy Park, Waimumu
Price, Frederick A., Waikiwi, Invercargill..
Price, James, Waianiwa
Price, M., and Sons, Athol
Price, Thomas, Kauana
Price, Thomas, P.O. Box 4, Otama
Pringle, Francis, Balfour
Pryde, R., Mataura
Pullar, Alexander, Pukerau
Pullar, Joseph, Pukerau
Purvis, D. A. (rural delivery), Pukerau
Qualter, John, Pyramid
Queale, George R., Lochiel
Queale, J. B., Lochiel
Quortior, Alfred IL, Kaiwera
Quirk, JamesE., Ferndale
Quirk, M. J., Sunnyside Farm, Gore
Rabbidge, FT, Glenham
Rabbidge, Thomas P., Glenham
Rabbitt, John, Kauana
Rabbitt, M., Kauana
Rae, A. W., South Wyndham
Ranee, Walter, Glencoe..
Rasmussen, A., Balfour
Rasmussen, M., Balfour
Rasmussen, William, Edendale ..
Reid, Jamos, Birchill, Mokoreta
Reid, R. L., Willowbank, Waikaka Valley
Reid, William, Pyramid
Reidy, Thomas, Five Rivers
Reinke, August, McNab
Richardson, Malcott, Mataura Island
Ridder, F. ft, Lochiel
Riddle, James, Fortrose
Riley, John, Haldane
Itobb, William John, Dacre
Robbie, Francis, Drummond
Robbie, James, Mokotua
Robertson, A. M., Terrace Road, Mataura..
Robertson, A. W., Wendon
Robertson, Colin, Waikaia
Robertson, D. and J., Kaiwera
Robertson, Donald, Otama
Robertson, Hugh, Woodlands
Robertson, J., Glonham
Robertson, J., Waikaka
Robertson. James, Otama
Robertson, R., Woodlands
Robins, S., Box 1 (rural delivery), Mataura
Robinson, A. ft, Kapuka
Robinson, H., Glenham
Robinson, J. W., Gorge Road
Robinson, T. A., Mokoreta
Robson, J., Niagara
Roche, Maurice, Mandeville
Rodgers, P., Wright's Bush
Rogers, J. ft (or Manager), Waimahaka ..
Rogers, J.E. (c/o W. Beange), Mokoreta ..
Rogerson, Samuel, Gore
Rolinson, FT, Bluff
Ronald, Andrew, Waianiwa
Ronald Bros., Waianiwa
Ronald, John ft, Wyndham
Rose, Mrs. Margaret G, Dipton
Ross, Alexander, Post-office, Gore
Ross, A. L., Te Tipua .. . . ..,
Ross, Benjamin, Glenham
Ross, R., Grove Bush
Ross, Robert (Estate of), Dipton
Ross; S., To Tipua
Rouse, Frank, Taramoa
Rouse, G. W., Post-office, Matai
Rout, David, Brydono
Rowe, C. E., Mataura
Rowe, 0. IL, Wendon
Roy, A., Woodlands
Roy, Robert, Balfour
Royds and Williams, Five Rivers
Rule, Mrs. Mary, Mataura Island
Itumler and Reeves, Matai
Rumler, Frederiok T., Brown's
Russell, Robert, Waikiwi
Ryan, Jamos, Oreti
Ryan, Patrick, Winton

5,045
1,150

809
503
452

30
269
161
200

1,191
344
260
233
333
493
820
207
556

22
150
287
148
412
208
Oil
198
491
510
796
300
165
45

460
180
248

410
36

576
838

1,200
251

50
760

1,101
318
164

181
5,382
3,100

716
263
898

Nil
371
133
180

1,202
255
235
224
263
498
155
190
586

26
317
346
378
311
208
824
283
225
466

Nil
335

92
13

118
214
205
234
399
397

73
462
923
800

64
25

958
1,295

260
71
20
74

852
133
606
110
45

605
591

1,100
1,800

40
210
942

35
170
113
377
506
191
548
318
163
500

10
70

361
Nil

505
2,641

2
558
622

37
818
250

Southland County—continued.
Salton, William J., Hedgehope
Sanson, E. D., Freshford
Sarginson, J.,Waimahaka
Sarginson, J. H., Lumsden
Sarginson, Jonathan, Lumsden
Sasse, Otto, Waimumu ..
Saunders, Charles, Longbush
Saundors, F. J., Kamaki
Scammell, John, Mataura
Schmidt, A. P., Woodlands
Scott, A. (rural box), Pukerau
Soott Bros., Pukerau
Scott Bros., Glenham
Scott, IX, Wallacetown
Scott, E. A., Wright's Bush
Scott, James, Drumoak, Wyndham
Scott, James, Titiroa
Scott, John, Hokonui
Scott, John, Otaraia
Scott, John G., Ferndale
Seott,William L. (Hokonui Property), Box 28,

Mataura
Scully, John, Kaiwera
Scully, P., Dacre
Scully, William F., Dacre
Seaton, Andrew, Otapiri
Selbie, R. W., Five Rivers
Senior, Joseph R., Lumsden
Shallard, F. W., Kaweka
Shand, Alexander, Matai
Shand, D. B., Wendon
Shankland, John (Executors of), Tokanui..
Shanks, D. L., East Chatton
Shanks, John, Waikana, via Mataura
Sharp, E. W., Lochiel
Sharpe Bros., Hedgehope
Shaw, Aloxandor, Waikaka
Shaw, Donald, Tussock Creek
Shaw, J. S., and Son, Mandeville
Shaw, J. W., and Son, Fleming, Waikaka
Shaw, John,Balfour
Shaw, S., Wyndham
Shaw, W., Lochiel
Sheat, A. H., Morton Mains
Sheat, E. G, Morton Mains
Shcddan, John, Waikaia
Shcddan, Robert, Waikaka Valloy
Sheed, James (Executors of), Mandevilli; ..
Shccd, W. J., Mandeville
Shepherd, J. D., Gorgo Road
Shield, John,Tokanui ..
Shirley Bros., Fortrose
Shuttleworth, J., Benmore
Shiittleworth, J. W., Lumsden
Silko, Mrs. William, Mataura Island
Sim, Ronald, Otahuti
Simon, A. It., Myross Bush
Simons, John, Lochiel
Simpson, A., Hedgehope
Simpson, Alexander, Goro
Simpson, Alexander, Wavcrley Farm, Gore
Simpson, Mrs. Isabella, Wyndham
Simpson, R. Thomas, Waikaka
Sims, J., Brown's
Sims, William, Hokonui
Sinclair, D., Knowsley Park, Mataura
Sinclair, P. S., Dipton
Sinclair, H. Y., Pukerau
Sinclair, J. A., Gore
Sinclair, JohnF., Mabel Bush
Sinclair, Mrs. E. ft, and Son, Dipton
Sizemoro, J. E. (Trustees of), Pukerau
Skine, G. A., Glenham
Slee, F. J.,Fortrose
Sloan, James, Mataura Island
Slocombc, R. FL, Kaweku
Smaill, John, Toa
Small, A., Lumsden
Small, Thomas, Lumsden
Smellie, David, Ryal Bush
Smith, Alexander, Brown's
Smith, D. A., Titiroa
Smith, David J., Wendon Valley
Smith, G. and P., Gore..
Smith, Hugh, McNab

263
244
384
306
455
261

38
704

56
10

280
516

3
972

74
161

3,185
710
577

400
325
348

90
3,077

030
849
260

2,288
243
101

157
414
336
292

1,000
700

1,640
234
774
389
348
630
125
582
546

12
424

51
985
877

20
1,001

135
237

50
272
194
115
158
301
273

12
37
73

306
170
44
30

661
Nil

12
199
656

60
98

150
973

9
497

2,085
426
852

290
411
628

31
3,195

563
876
240

2,033
323
114

7
195
484
383
213

1,020
395

1,430
152
757
305
412
530
143
430
336

29
358

34
1,070

752
Nil

1,038
81

183
Nil

89
89
73
78

413
20D
008
127

430
1,317

11
890

01
Nil

795
998
475

8
884
200

48
Nil

54
316

1,990
1.,052

100
811

28
877

99
380
648
419

1,218
-"»66

551
576

48
196
98

510
413
572
379
140
484

7
50

236
1,005

334
3,217

173
150
580

29
950
270

622
1,010

12
039
131
196
885

1,156
615

21
698
218

42
16
36

570
1,321
1,121
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